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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to BISHOP PELCZARE/IéyL%NW
To operate JOHN PAUL I1 MANOR - .

Located at 856 CAMBRIA STREET. CRESSON:

No: 303180

ISSUING OFFICER BIRECTOR

NQTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility. PW 628 — 01/11
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PC BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

JAN 2 8 2011 - R (717) 783-5662

Sister Mary Andrew, Administrator
Bishop Pelczar Manor

John Paul Il Manor

856 Cambria Street

Cresson, Pennsylvania 16630

Dear Sister Mary Andrew:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
October 28, 2010 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Departiment’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compllance can be
venﬁed

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

gf{ oo U/ (M@‘j‘/””

Kevin T. Casey
Deputy Secretary

Enclosures
License
Violation Report
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BISHOP PELCZAR MANOR

/26/2010 11:36 FAX 814 539 2360

VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 35 Pa.Code Chaprer 2600

Page | of' 4

PNAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

JOHN PAUL I MANOR, 836 CAMBRIA STREET CRESSON, PA

16630

CURRENT LICENSE NUM
305180

BER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

107282010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Denny Granahan, Becky Riel

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE QOF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE oniy unless multipte
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as permitted in
subsection {b).

(2} Have & high
schooi diplome,
GED or active
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the

Pennsylvania nurse
aide registry.

(3) Be free from 2
| medical condition,
inciuding drug or
alcohol addiction,
that would limil
direct care staff
persons from

personat care
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PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as 2 plan to assure the violalion | COMPLIANCE
53 Pa.Code §2600 7 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
Sdz The home did not have  record of a high school PP TR CEET K
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BISHOP PELCZAR MANOR

FAX 814 B39 2360

11/26/2010 11:36

VIGLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chaprer 1600 Puge 2 af 4

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
JOMN PAUL I MANOR, 856 CAMBRIA STREET CRESSON. PA 16630 363180

INSPECTION DATES (Inciude ali dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
162820100 Denny Granahan, Becky Riel

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE onlyv unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE | REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF | DATE
CORRECTION
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PLAN OF CORRECTION

DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well 25 2 plan o assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 P2.Code §2600 oA VERIFIED BY does not recur) | VERIFIEDBY
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BISHOFP PELCZAR MANOR

11/26/2010 11:36 FAX 814 539 2360

A ——— e ——————— ST

VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 53 Pa. Code Chapter 2600 Page 3 o4

ii NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
| JOHN PAUL 1 MANOR. 856 CAMBRIA STREET CRESSON, PA 16634 303180
*a
I

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

INSPECTION DATES (Include ali daies of the inspection]
l Denny Granahan, Becky Riet

0282010

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE E OF LEGAL
representatives produce the pian)
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BISHOP PELCZAR MANOR

VIDLATIUN REFORT

‘PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page d af 3

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

JOHN PAUL 1l MANOR, 856 CAMBRIA STREET CRESSON, PA

16630

303180

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include al) dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Denny Granahan, Becky Riel

1072872010
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only untess multiple —|
representatives produce the plan) i
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENT] | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROYAL OF PLAN OF DATE |
- CORRECTION
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PLAN OF CORRECTION i
DATE (include a step-by-step plan 10 correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well s a pian 10 assore the violation COMPLIANT
55 Pa,Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED By
Bipt: The home does nol have procedures for the safe
The home shal use of medications and medical equipment. 5 s a
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Plan of Correction for 185A:

1.

2.

The home will develap policies and procedures for the safe use of medjcations
and the use of medical equipment. (Dated completed by 1/31/1 1)

All current medication practices will be reviewed and evaluated for their
effectiveness and then put into a written policy. (Date completed by I/l(}/;;_ 1D » Vi @9
The facility’s pharmacy and pharmacist has been contacted and iSEUPERAREL
policies and procedures for safe use of medications. (Date completed by 12/30/10)
A policy and procedure will b established and implemented for the following:
All staff will be in-service by (Date completed by 2/15/2011)

Self administration of medication

Medicine Administcation by | NGczcN or_

Storage and disposal of medicine and supplies

Labeling medications

Accountability of medication and controlled substances

Prescription medication

Medication records

Medication errors

Adverse reactions

Medication administration training

What to do if resident refuses or questions a medication

Medjcal equipment
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